Lapp Automaatio Oy
Martinkyläntie 52
FI-01720 Vantaa, Finland
 lappautomaatio.fi
Tekninen myynti/Technical sales:
P: +358 (0)20 764 6410
Avoimet tilaukset/Open orders:
P: +358 (0)20 764 6420

S/N: 210131-1234567-1
Trade name
Type code
CE-mark (RoHS)
Web page
  for product data
Product number
Serial number
  as QR code
Serial number
  with production date
LAPP AUTOMAATIO Oy
FI-01720 Vantaa, Martinkyläntie 52, FINLAND
№ ЕАЭС RU C-FI.AA71.B.00145-19
W-B-9K-D/H-100-M20x1,5-4-A-TR+PR5337
art 1: xxxxxxx  S/N: 210131-1234567-1
art 2: xxxxxxx               31/01/2021
Manufacturer
Manuf. address
Certificate number
Type codes (1+2)
Product 1 number
Product 2 number
EAC-mark
Serial number as
 QR code
Serial number
Production date
EPIC® SENSORS is a registered trade mark  Sivu/Page  6 / 8
TYPE LABELS OF EX-APPROVED SENSORS
For ATEX, IECEx and KCs Ex-approved versions there is more information on the label, according to
applicable standards. This label has printed information as presented below.
Image below: Example of an ATEX Ex e approved sensor type label.
For EAC Ex-approved sensor versions, exported to Eurasian Customs Union area, there is a special type
label.
Image below: Example of an EAC Ex-approved sensor type label.
EESF 18 ATEX 050X
W-M-302-6/XXX-YYY/FEP-4-A-T-EX
Prod: xxxxxxx         S/N: 210131-1234567-1
II 2G Ex eb IIC T6…T4 Gb
   II 2D Ex tb IIIC T60…T130°C Db
 0537 I max 5 mA
Lapp Automaatio Oy
Martinkyläntie 52 FI-01720 Vantaa Finland
+358 (0) 20 764 64
EPIC® SENSORS
Manufacturer contact information.
For some sensor types, this may
also be printed on a separate label
for practical reasons.
Ex certificate number(s)
Type code
Product number      Serial number with production date
Ex-mark (ATEX)  Ex markings
CE-mark (ATEX and RoHS)  Serial number
Notified body number     as QR code
Special technical values (if needed)
LAPP AUTOMAATIO Oy
FI-01720 Vantaa, Martinkyläntie 52, FINLAND
№ ЕАЭС RU C-FI.AA71.B.00130-19
T-M-303-6/XXX-YYY/FDS-Z-1-Ex
art: xxxxxxx               S/N: 210131-1234567-1
1Ex e IIC T6...T4 Gb X     Ex tb IIIC T60°С...T130 °С Db X              31/01/2021
Manufacturer
Manuf. address
Ex certificate number
Type code
Product number
Ex marking
EAC Ex -mark
Serial number
  as QR code